Svurefill. £23

instant refill program

ALL PURPOSE

FIRST AID KITS
10 SERIES

Code: AKIOT UPC: 9341394009226 Size: 8”L x 2.25"W x 5”H

10 SERIES REFILL (case not included)
Code: AK10-SF UPC: 9341394020641

Surefill_£3

instant refill program

FIRST AID

10 SERIES —M™
A 72 PIECES
-

FDA Registered | Code: AK10T

POWERED BY

AERO apt»

WORLD’S MOST ADHESIVE BANDAGE

Surefill™ 10 All Purpose Series Metal First Aid Kit contains 72 essential first aid supplies for treating minor wounds
and injuries. Ideal for home, travel and on the go use. These metal cases ensure contents are protected from the day to day exposure

to dust and damage.

CODE CONTENTS QTY CODE
ABN10 AeroBand™ Triangular Bandage 43in x 43in x 61in 1 AT12
AB0905B AeroBurn™ Burn Gel Packets 5 AP10125
AF50 AeroForm™ Conforming Gauze Bandage 2in x 4.3yds 1 ATB130
AGNPF02 AeroGlove™ Nitrile Gloves 4 ASTAO5US
AGGO001 AeroGuide™ First Aid Guide 1 ACA10
AFP11 Aerolnstrument™ Tweezers 1 AWS8010
AK10T AeroKit™ 10 Series Metal Case 1 ACD1223S
APG75 AeroPad™ Gauze Pad 3in x 3in 4

Sterile

ANTISEPTIC Wipgs
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CONTENTS

AeroPlast™ Adhesive Tape 1/2in x 5.5 yds
AeroPlast™ Plastic Strip Bandage 3/4in x 3in

AeroPlast™ Thermal Blanket 55in x 83in

AeroSoothe™ Triple Antibiotic 0.5g
AeroSwab™ Cotton Tip Applicators 3in
AeroWipe™ Antiseptic Wipes

AeroWound™ Wound Pad 5in x 9in

QTY
1
25
1
6
10
10

1

TOTAL : 72

SUPABOND

PROPRIETARY ADVANCED
ADHESIVE PERFORMANCE
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